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Panel Model

PC1616
PC1832
PC1864
PC5020
PC580
PC1555/1555MX
PC5010
Alexor

DSC

Impassa
Neo
Vista 10P Series
Vista 15 Series
Vista 20 Series
Vista 15P Series
Vista 20P Series
Vista 21IP Series
Vista 128 Series
First Alert FA130
First Alert FA148CP
First Alert FA168CP
Safewatch Pro 3000
NX-4 / NX-4V2
NX-6 / NX-6V2
NX-8 / NX-8V2
NX-8E
Concord 4
Concord 2,3
Concord Express
Simon, XT, XTi, XTi5
Napco GEM P800
Napco GEM P801
Napco GEM P816
Napco GEM P1632
Napco GEM P3200
Napco GEM P9600
HAI OmniPro
Non-Listed CID Panels

Honeywell

Interlogix / GE

Napco

Misc.

BAT-Connect Communicator
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BAT-Connect-V (Verizon)
BAT-Connect-A (AT&T)
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