

BAT-Connect Communicator



Alarm Panel Compatibility Guide

	Panel Model	Alarm Signals	Full Interactive Alula Connect Mobile App	Keyswitch Arm & Disarm	Virtual Keypad	uDownloader Support	Slimline Touchpad	Video	Automation
	PC1616	1	✓	✓	1	1	1	✓	✓
	PC1832	1	✓	✓	1	✓	1	1	✓
	PC1864	1	✓	✓	1	1	1	1	1
DSC	PC5020	✓	✓	✓	1	1	1	1	✓
	PC580	1	✓	✓	1		1	✓	✓
	PC1555/1555MX	1	✓	✓	1		1	✓	✓
	PC5010	1	✓	✓	1		1	✓	✓
	Alexor	1		✓				✓	1
	Impassa	1		✓				✓	✓
	Neo	1		✓				✓	1
	Vista 10P Series	1		✓	✓	1		1	✓
	Vista 15 Series	1		✓				✓	✓
	Vista 20 Series	1		✓				1	✓
	Vista 15P Series	1	Rev 3.0+	✓	1	✓	Rev 3.0+	1	✓
Honeywell	Vista 20P Series	1	Rev 3.0+	✓	1	✓	Rev 3.0+	1	✓
	Vista 21IP Series	1	✓	✓	1	✓	•	1	✓
	Vista 128 Series	1		✓	1	✓		1	✓
	First Alert FA130	1		✓				1	✓
	First Alert FA148CP	1	Rev 3.0+	✓	1		Rev 3.0+	✓	✓
	First Alert FA168CP	1	Rev 3.0+	✓	1		Rev 3.0+	✓	✓
	Safewatch Pro 3000	1	✓	✓	1		1	✓	✓
	NX-4 / NX-4V2	/	✓	✓	✓		1	1	1
	NX-6 / NX-6V2	1	✓	✓	1		1	1	1
Interlogix / GE	NX-8 / NX-8V2	1	✓	✓	1		1	✓	✓
	NX-8E	1	✓	✓	1		1	✓	✓
	Concord 4	1	✓	✓	1		1	1	1
	Concord 2,3	1		✓	1			1	✓
	Concord Express	1		✓	1			✓	✓
	Simon, XT, XTi, XTi5	Connect-XT	Connect-XT					1	✓
Napco	Napco GEM P800	1	✓	✓			1	1	✓
	Napco GEM P801	1	✓	✓			1	1	✓
	Napco GEM P816	✓	✓	✓			1	1	✓
	Napco GEM P1632	1	✓	✓			1	1	✓
	Napco GEM P3200	1		✓				1	1
	Napco GEM P9600	1		✓				✓	✓
ي	HAI OmniPro	/		✓				1	√
Misc.	Non-Listed CID Panels	✓		✓				✓	1

BAT-Connect-V (Verizon) BAT-Connect-A (AT&T)

Part #s